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Congress Presidents: Marco Scioscia, Marcello.Ceccaroni
Honorary President: Christopher W. Redman

Welcome Reception & Registration

Rosario D’Anna, Massimo Franchi
Opening Welcome and Introduction
Marco Scioscia, Marcello Ceccaroni

Early and Late Onset
Preeclampsia: two sides of
the same coin

Christopher W. Redman

Maternal and placental
preeclampsia. Physiopatological
and geographical differences
Pierre-Yves Robillard

The evolutionary origins of
preeclampsia - Michael Elliot

The trophoblast invasion story
part 2: the two wave dogma
Fiona Lyall

Do decidual NK cells remember
pregnancy? Debra Goldman-Wohl
Discussion

Coffee break

Debora Balestreri, Nicola Rizzo
How to silence the silent killer of
mums and babies - Asif Ahmed

Placental extracellular vesicles

12.20

12.40

13.00

13.00

14.30

14.50

15.10

15.30

and the maternal syndrome of
pre-eclampsia - lan Sargent

Immune modulation in
preeclampsia - lessons from the
animal model - Ralf Dechend

Imaging studies to predict
placental insufficiency and fetal
neurodevelopment

Guillermina Girardi

Is there a programming effect of
hypertensive complications during
pregnancy? Possible late effects
of pre-eclampsia on both the
mother and the neonate

Sicco A. Scherjon

Discussion

Lunch

Pantaleo Greco, Herbert Valensise
Predictive markers for
preeclampsia: Measurements
versus presumptions

Berthold F. Huppertz

Diabetes and preeclampsia
Moshe Hod

Metabolic syndrome in
preeclampsia - Marco Scioscia

Total vascular resistances as a
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16.10

16.30

16.50

17.10

17.30

17.50

18.10

18.30

erona

target for the treatment of
hypertension, preeclampsia and
IUGR - Barbara Vasapollo

Eclampsia - Herbert Valensise
Discussion

Coffee Break

Tullio Ghi, Andrea Lojacono
Dietary supplements and drugs
for preeclampsia prophylaxis
Fabio Facchinetti

Combined screening for
preeclampsia
Georgios Rembouskos

Validation of predictive models
for preeclampsia
Federico Prefumo

Fetal monitoring in preeclampsia
Nicola Fratelli

Guidelines on preeclampsia:
a comparison - Luca Marozio

Pre-eclampsia - Time to step
back and rethink

James J. Walker

Discussion

Conclusion
Christopher W. Redman

www.preeclampsiaverona.com/program.php
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Sante Burati, Mariella Musola,
Giamberto Trivella

Department of Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Sacro Cuore Don Calabria
General Hospital

Via Don A. Sempreboni, 5
Negrar, Verona - Italy
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37121 Verona
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